
List of Campus SBE contacts 
 
 

Campus Email Name 

UC ANR   
UC Berkeley contractadmin-cp@berkeley.edu   

UC Davis contracts.dcm@ucdavis.edu  
UC Davis Health hs-contracts@ucdavis.edu   

UC Irvine   
UC Irvine Health khau@hs.uci.edu  Kim Kerwin Hau 

UCLA jreyes@capnet.ucla.edu  Jackie Reyes 
UCLA Asset Management kseiple@re.ucla.edu Kat Seiple 

UC Merced sanastos@ucmerced.edu  Sara Anastos 
UC Riverside carmen.long@ucr.edu  Carmen Long 

UCSD jcuevas@ucsd.edu  Jessica Cuevas 
UCSF REOutreach@ucsf.edu  

UCSF Health REOutreach@ucsf.edu  
UCSB greg.moore@ucsb.edu  Greg Moore 
UCSC lidodd@ucsc.edu Lisa Dodd 
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